
Communique #3

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO CYCLING FEDERATION
 2016 National Youth Track Cycling Championships

16-18 March 2016 | Irwin Park Sporting Complex

DAY 2 RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jahziel Gordon Sonics

2 Jeduthun Henry Sonics

3 Matthaus Broomes Madonna

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Renee Fortune Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Mickel Mitchell Sonics

2 Jaquan Elbourne Open Road Challenge

3 Malik Broomes Madonna

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Maia Seyjagat AWCC

2 Shameka Hoyte Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Elijah Moses Bike Smith

2 Tyrese McMillian AWCC

3 Kersheve Paul Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

2 Shemaiah Hoyte Sonics

3 Jamilah Williams Madonna

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Ryan Maharaj Breakaway CC

2 Stephon Nakhid Southclaine

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC

Boys U7 -  Sprint

Girsl U7 - Sprint

Boys U11 - Sprint

Girls U11 - Sprint

Boys U13 - Sprint

Boys U9 - Sprint

Girls U9 - Sprint

Girls U13 - Sprint
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Communique #3

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO CYCLING FEDERATION
 2016 National Youth Track Cycling Championships

16-18 March 2016 | Irwin Park Sporting Complex

DAY 2 RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Makayla Hernandez Madonna

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 D'Angelo Harris Sonics

2 Kyle Caraby AWCC

3 Ryan D'Abreau AWCC

4 Dershawn Petrovanie Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jaquan Elbourne Open Road Challenge

2 Mickel Mitchell Sonics

3 Malik Broomes Madonna

4 J'Haviel Trim Breakaway CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Maia Seyjagat AWCC

2 Shameka Hoyte Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kersheve Paul Sonics

2 Judah Neverson Sonics

3 Amari Dollaway AWCC

4 Tyrese McMillian AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

2 Jamilah Williams Madonna

3 Shemaiah Hoyte Sonics

Boys U9 - Scratch

Girls U9 - Sprint

Tinymite Girls - Sprint

Tinymite Boys - Sprint

Boys U11 -  Scratch

Girls U11 - Scratch
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Communique #3

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO CYCLING FEDERATION
 2016 National Youth Track Cycling Championships

16-18 March 2016 | Irwin Park Sporting Complex

DAY 2 RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Ryan Maharaj Breakaway CC

2 Stephon Nakhid Southclaine

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Makayla Hernandez Madonna

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 D'Angelo Harris Sonics

2 Ryan D'Abreau AWCC

3 Alano Asevero Sonics

4 Kyle Caraby AWCC

Tinymite Girls - Scratch

Tinymite Boys - Scratch

Boys U13 - Scratch

Girls U13 - Scratch
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Communique #3

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO CYCLING FEDERATION
 2016 National Youth Track Cycling Championships

16-18 March 2016 | Irwin Park Sporting Complex

DAY 2 RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Jahziel Gordon Sonics 11.78

2 Jeduthun Henry Sonics 12.41

3 Matthaus Broomes Madonna 14.47

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Renee Fortune Sonics 12.35

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Jaquan Elbourne Open Road Challenge 9.62

2 Mickel Mitchell Sonics 9.79

3 Malik Broomes Madonna 10.48

4 J'Hadiel Trim Breakaway CC 10.54

5 J'Haviel Trim Breakaway CC 10.67

6 Marc Williams Madonna 11.63

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Maia Seyjagat AWCC 10.17

2 Shameka Hoyte Sonics 10.56

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Tyrese McMillian AWCC 16.99

2 Elijah Moses Bike Smith 17.00

3 Amari Dollaway AWCC 18.00

4 Kersheve Paul Sonics 18.50

5 Judah Neverson Sonics 19.18

6 Marvin Youk See Madonna 19.71

7 Dylan Mohammed Unattached 21.11

8 Gabriel Fortune Sonics 22.06

9 Christophe Mabahir Sonics 23.12

10 Stevyn Cambridge Sonics DNS

11 Kamari Kerr AWCC DNS

12 Javon Ramroop Southclaine DNS

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge 18.78

2 Shemaiah Hoyte Sonics 21.84

3 Jamilah Williams Madonna 21.87

FLYING 100M/200M TIMES

Girls U11 - Flying 200m 

Boys U7 - Flying 100m

Girsl U7 - Flying 100m

Boys U9 - Flying 100m

Girls U9 - Flying 100m

Boys U11 - Flying 200m 
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Communique #3

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO CYCLING FEDERATION
 2016 National Youth Track Cycling Championships

16-18 March 2016 | Irwin Park Sporting Complex

DAY 2 RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Ryan Maharaj Breakaway CC 17.08

2 Stephon Nakhid Southclaine 18.36

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC 17.60

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Makayla Hernandez Madonna 15.98

Rank Cyclist Name Club Time

1 Dershawn Petrovanie Sonics 13.40

2 D'Angelo Harris Sonics 13.50

3 Ryan D'Abreau AWCC 13.60

4 Kyle Caraby AWCC 13.89

5 Alano Asevero Sonics 14.00

6 Travis Beharry Breakaway CC 14.06

7 Derrel Petrovanie Sonics 14.28

8 J'Hsean Trim Breakaway CC 14.65

9 Matthew Fortune Sonics 22.46

10 Joshua Rawlins Southclaine DNS

11 Josiah Philemon Open Road Challenge DNS

Boys U13 - Flying 200m 

Girls U13 - Flying 200m 

Tinymite Girls - Flying 200m 

Tinymite Boys - Flying 200m 
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